
Title Type Description Closing Date Awarded to: Value

CS 14-04 Tender
Bear Lake Maintenance Contractor 
Services 06-10-2014 14:00 Richard Charest $30,000.00

ES-14-13 Tender
Caretaker Services for the Chief Lake 
Regional Transfer Station 02-10-2014 10:00 Not Awarded

ES-14-15 Tender

Invitation to Tender ES-14-15 Solid 
Waste Hauling Service - Valemount and 
McBride Regional Transfer Stations 25-09-2014 10:00 R.B. Hatchard Contracting Ltd.

ES-14-14 Tender
2014 Landfill Gas Horizontal Collection 
Pipe Installation 04-09-2014 14:00 Twin Rivers Developments Ltd.

PS-14-02 Proposal

Request for Proposals, New Water 
Tender Fire Apparatus for Bear Lake 
Volunteer Fire Department 03-10-2014 14:00 HUB Fire Engines and Equipment Ltd.

$249,918.00 (not 
including taxes)

ES-14-12 Tender
Compaction and Cover Services at 
Foothills Boulevard Regional Landfill 03-09-2014 10:00 Twin Rivers Developments Ltd.

ES-14-11 Tender
Shoreline Mitigation Works - Ness Lake 
Regional Park 07-08-2014 14:00 Not Awarded

ES-14-08 Tender
2014 Landfill Gas Horizontal Collection 
Pipe Installation 05-08-2014 14:00 Not Awarded

ES-14-10 Tender

Roll-off Bin Hauling Services for the 
McBride and Valemount Regional 
Transfer Stations 29-07-2014 10:00 Cascades Recovery Inc.

CS 14-03 Quote

Robson Valley Recreation and 
Community Centres Marketing 
Coordinator Services 23-06-2014 14:00 Hammar-Thompson Enterprises

$1,400/mo (not 
including taxes)

ES-14-09 Tender
Compaction and Cover Services - 
Foothills Boulevard Regional Landfill 23-05-2014 10:00 Not Awarded

CS 14-02 Tender
Tete Jaune Community Hall 
Improvements 23-05-2014 14:00

R. Lewis, DBA Lewis Enterprises of 
Valemount BC

$74,000 (excluding 
taxes)

ES-14-07 Quote
Park Attendant Services - Harold Mann 
Regional Park 03-04-2014 14:00 Not Awarded

PS-14-01 Proposal
New Frontline Engine for Beaverly 
Fire/Rescue 24-04-2014 14:00 HUB Fire Engines and Equipment Ltd.

$488,057.00 (not 
including taxes)

ES-14-06 Proposal

Request for Proposals - Logging and 
Biomass Removal Foothills Boulevard 
Regional Landfill 04-04-2014 14:00 EKO Logging Ltd. Revenue $595

ES-14-05 Tender
Caretaker Services Hixon Regional 
Transfer Station 14-03-2014 10:00 Road House Repairs

$3,870/month (not 
including taxes)



ES-14-04 Proposal
Environmental Monitoring Services at 
the Regional Landfills 01-04-2014 14:00 SNC-Lavalin Inc.

$344,956 (not 
including taxes)

ES-14-03 Tender
Roll-Off Bin Hauling Services Cummings 
Road Transfer Station 11-02-2014 14:00 Snaring River Holdings Ltd.

CS 14-01 Quote

Robson Valley Recreation and 
Community Centres Marketing 
Coordinator Serivces 14-02-2014 14:00 Not Awarded (no acceptable bids)

ES-14-02 Tender
Caretaker Services at the Hixon 
Regional Transfer Station 28-01-2014 14:00 Not Awarded

ES-14-01 Quote
Request for Proposals - Replacement 
Surge Tank 06-02-2014 14:00 Daryl-Evans Mechanical Ltd

$41,317.50 (including 
taxes)


